
WALMER AND SUBURBAN KENNEL CLUB 
No Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

1 ZA001056Y22 Selena Mixed Terrier Bitch 30-Aug-17 Tan and White

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

953010003509522 Mrs WC Venter 1052992 Beginner

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

2 ZA001029Y15 Samwise Yorkshire Terrier Type Dog 1-Jun-13 Steel Grey & Tan

Microchip Number Registered Owner(s) Name:  Title: Initials: Surname: KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

953010000145199 Mr A R Thomas 1025467 Beginner

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

3 ZA012531B20 Noblecourt Pollyanna Poodle Bitch 26-Aug-20 Black

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

900141000060839 Mr AR Thomas 1025467 Beginner

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

4 ZA010100B20 KALASHSPRIDE COVAK GSD Dog 29-Jun-20 BI-COLOUR

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

953010004675512 MRS T LOVETT 1031344 Beginner

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

5 ZA007633B21 KALASHSPRIDE DENALI GSD Bitch 29-Jan-21 SAVLE

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

93371000131393 MISS S BRUNNER 1022050 Beginner

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

6 ZA001002AA20 VON DER FRILYA CHELSEA DUTCH SHEPHERD Bitch 26-Aug-19 BRINDLE

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

953010004082923 MRS SJ LE ROUX 188648 Novice

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

7 ZA049730B14 KINGSDALE JET LABRADOR Dog 14-Apr-14 BLACK

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

945000001391545 MRS B T FREEBORN 114506 Novice

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

8 ZA003583B22 Gunnar Border Collie Dog 25-Feb-21 Black and White

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 



933071000179979 Miss AS Fourie 1052430 Novice

No Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

9 ZA001002Y019 Cloud Girl Collie cross Bitch 27-Mar-16 Tan and white 

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

953010002487212 Mrs Jr Corney 186502 Class A

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

10 ZA001021A17 Von der Frilya Anouk Dutch Shepherd Bitch 5-Apr-17 Brindle

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

900141000077956 Mrs M Fourie 1017863 Class A

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

11 ZA001064Y21 Olie Pug Dog 5-Dec-21 Fawn 

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

900141000077956 Miss J Tripe 1017863 Class A

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

12 ZA001010Y17 TOBIAS LABRADOR Dog 13-Sep-13 CHOCOLATE

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

900008800399079 MR R M FREEBORN 151140 Class B

Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

13 ZA001022A17 Von der frilya atari Dutch Shepard Bitch 5-Apr-17 TRi-Black/white/Tan

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC 

953010001824077 Mr S van Vliet 1024364 Class B

14 Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

ZA005652B17 CH Mackland Sirus Black Border Collie Dog 21-Feb-17 Black/ white

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  26 March - UKC 

933071000009090 Mrs L Scholtz 112600 Class A

15 Dog's Registration Number Dog's Registered Name Breed Sex Date of Birth Colour

ZA037483B14 Waylor Pop Corn Toy Poodle Dog 1-Sep-13 Black

Microchip Number Registered Owner KUSA Membership Number:  26 March - UKC 

985170002988328 Mrs N Perold 129886 Class B



RESULTS WALMER AND SUBURBAN KENNEL CLUB 
No Dog's Registration NumberDog's Registered Name Registered Owner(s) Name:  Title: Initials: Surname: KUSA Membership Number:  25 March - W&SKC POSITION %

1 ZA001056Y22 Selena Mrs WC Venter 1052992 Beginner

2 ZA001029Y15 Samwise Mr A R Thomas 1025467 Beginner 3rd 93%

3 ZA012531B20 Noblecourt Pollyanna Mr AR Thomas 1025467 Beginner 2nd 95%

4 ZA010100B20 KALASHSPRIDE COVAK MRS T LOVETT 1031344 Beginner 1st 99%

5 ZA007633B21 KALASHSPRIDE DENALI MISS S BRUNNER 1022050 Beginner

6 ZA001002AA20 VON DER FRILYA CHELSEA MRS SJ LE ROUX 188648 Novice 3rd 58%

7 ZA049730B14 KINGSDALE JET MRS B T FREEBORN 114506 Novice 2nd 63%

8 ZA003583B22 Gunnar Miss AS Fourie 1052430 Novice 1st 64%

9 ZA001002Y019 Cloud Girl Mrs Jr Corney 186502 Class A

10 ZA001021A17 Von der Frilya Anouk Mrs M Fourie 1036214 Class A 3rd 71%

11 ZA001064Y21 Olie Miss J Tripe 1017863 Class A 2nd 85%

14 ZA005652B17 CH Mackland Sirus Black Mrs L Scholtz 112600 Class A 1st 90%

12 ZA001010Y17 TOBIAS MR R M FREEBORN 151140 Class B 3rd 56%

13 ZA001022A17 Von der frilya atari Mr S van Vliet 1024364 Class B 1st 85%

15 ZA037483B14 Waylor Pop Corn Mrs N Perold 129886 Class B 2nd 62%


